
Gaurav Sir
Date Time Topic

Monday, November 28, 2022 10:00AM-11:00AM Advance Level Alphanumeric Series
Tuesday, November 29, 2022 10:00AM-11:00AM Coded Inequalities

Wednesday, November 30, 2022 10:00AM-11:00AM Coded Direction Sense
Thursday, December 1, 2022 10:00AM-11:00AM High level Syllogism-1

Friday, December 2, 2022 10:00AM-11:00AM High level Syllogism-2
Saturday, December 3, 2022 10:00AM-11:00AM Coded Blood Relations
Monday, December 5, 2022 10:00AM-11:00AM Advance level Coding Decoding
Tuesday, December 6, 2022 10:00AM-11:00AM Advance Level Puzzles and Seating Arrangements -1

Wednesday, December 7, 2022 10:00AM-11:00AM Advance Level Puzzles and Seating Arrangements -2
Thursday, December 8, 2022 10:00AM-11:00AM Advance Level Puzzles and Seating Arrangements -3

Friday, December 9, 2022 10:00AM-11:00AM Advance Level Puzzles and Seating Arrangements -4
Saturday, December 10, 2022 10:00AM-11:00AM Advance Level Puzzles and Seating Arrangements -5
Monday, December 12, 2022 10:00AM-11:00AM Advance Level Puzzles and Seating Arrangements -6
Tuesday, December 13, 2022 10:00AM-11:00AM Advance Level Puzzles and Seating Arrangements -7

Wednesday, December 14, 2022 10:00AM-11:00AM Advance Level Puzzles and Seating Arrangements -8
Thursday, December 15, 2022 10:00AM-11:00AM Data Sufficiency 

Friday, December 16, 2022 10:00AM-11:00AM Machine Input-Output - 1
Saturday, December 17, 2022 10:00AM-11:00AM Machine Input-Output - 2
Monday, December 19, 2022 10:00AM-11:00AM Critical Reasoning


